

LAC No. 134/19

08.11.2021

Present: Sh. M.C. Verma, LD. Counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC North.

Copy of the application U/O 20 Rule 3 r/w 151 CPC has been supplied to the counsel for petitioner.

LR verification report be called for next date.

Put up for filing replication, if any, admission/denial of documents and for framing of issues on 02.03.2022.

(Satish Kumar)  
ADJ-1(North):Rohini Courts  
Delhi/08.11.2021